CERTIFICATIONS
cULus Certified as per UL 1598 & CSA C22.2,
 IP65, Wet Location, DLC Premium
FACTORY INSTALLED CONTROLS
DHFS Motion Sensor, PBLS Control, Twist Lock Photocell,
3 PIN or 7 PIN Receptacle with Shorting Cap ANSI C136 compliant,
20 kV Surge Protection (120-277 V)
OPTIONS SOLD SEPERATELY

VK
RDA LIGHTING INC. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-855-465-5445 | rdalighting.com 11 | 2024 2
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Wattage Voltage Color
Temp.
Beam
Distribution Finish Dimming Controls Surge
Protection
JAG1S LED100A60
LED150A100
B - 120-277V
L - 480V
VK - CCT
Selectable
(3000K/
4000K/ 5000K)
VD1 -
Variable
Distribution
(Type III/Type IV/
Type V)
VD2 -
Variable
Distribution
(Type II/Type III/
Type IV)
BRZ - Bronze
CST - Custom
Finish
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
Blank - No
Controls
PBLS - Photocell
Beam Lumen
Sensor
DHFS - Dimming
High Frequency
Motion Sensor
PC -
Photocontrol
3PIN - 3PIN
Receptacle
7PIN - 7PIN
Receptacle
SP10 - 10kV
Surge Protection
SP20 - 20kV
Surge Protection
STOCK CODE
053114 JAG1S-LED100A60-B-VK-VD1-BRZ-DIM-SP10
053115 JAG1S-LED150A100-B-VK-VD1-BRZ-DIM-SP10
053183 JAG1S-LED100A60-L-VK-VD1-BRZ-DIM-SP10
053186 JAG1S-LED150A100-B-VK-VD1-BRZ-DIM-SP10
053190 JAG1S-LED100A60-B-VK-VD1-BRZ-DIM-PBLS-SP10
053192 JAG1S-LED150A100-B-VK-VD1-BRZ-DIM-PBLS-SP10
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY
053184
YOKE MOUNT BRZ
F/JAG1
053179
JAG1 HOUSE CUTOFF
SHIELD BRZ
052004
SLIP FITTER BRZ
F/HELIX1/2 & JAG1/2
053180
JAG1 SIDE CUTOFF
SHIELD BRZ
052002
DIRECT MOUNT
F/RND & SQR POLE BRZ
F/HELIX1/2 & JAG1/2